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MA CHEM
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MA PE A MATH

3-02

PC EL1
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CH (SS
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JLJL3-05 MATH
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MA MATH

J
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3-02

A MATH

3-02

MA MT/HMT

3-01,3-02,3-03,3-04
3-09,3-07,3-08

CH (SS
GE)

TNCK3-02

CH (SS
HE)

JLJL3-05
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Book
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3-01
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MA
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CH (SS
HE)

TCD3-05

CH (SS
GE)

NDBMS3-03

MA MT/HMT

3-01,3-02,3-03,3-04
3-09,3-07,3-08

Rep
Book

CCA Chk

3-01

EL1

3-03

A MATH

3-03

MA
Refer to Last Day of
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Refer to Last Day of Sch
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MA MATH

LCM / BHYK / TSY

3-01,3-04,3-05

SS

3-04,3-05

PC

ART

Paul

AS1 (D1-03)

D&T

CCY

DT1 (C1-06)

PEMA EL1

HJ / ES / SW / CC

3-01,3-10,3-04,3-08

SCI (Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08,3-10
3-07

EL1

3-04,3-01,3-10,3-08

MA

SCI (Bio)
SHL / KK / SWZ

3-01,3-04,3-10

SCI (Phy)
FSH / RY

3-07,3-08

SS

3-04,3-05

CH (SS
GE)

NDBMS3-03

CH (SS
HE)

AY3-04

MA MT/HMT

3-01,3-02,3-03,3-04
3-09,3-07,3-08

Rep
Book

CCA Chk

3-01

MATH

3-04,3-01,3-05

SCI
(Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08
3-10,3-07

MA
Refer to Last Day of

Sch Programme
Refer to Last Day of Sch

Programme
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Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct
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19
14:00
14:20
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23
15:20
15:40

24
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MA MATH

LCM / BHYK / TSY

3-01,3-04,3-05

CH (SS, HE)

JLJL

3-06

CH (SS, GE)

NDBMS

3-01

PC SS

3-01,3-10

MATH

3-01

MA EL1

HJ / ES / SW / CC

3-01,3-10,3-04,3-08

SCI (Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08,3-10,
3-07

EL1

3-04,3-01,3-10,3-08

MA PE

SCI (Bio)
SHL / KK / SWZ

3-01,3-04,3-10

SCI (Phy)
FSH / RY

3-07,3-08

SS

3-01,3-10

MA MT/HMT

3-01,3-02,3-03,3-04,
3-09,3-07,3-08

Rep
Book /

CCA Chk

3-01

MATH

3-04,3-01,3-05

SCI
(Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08,
3-10,3-07

MA
Refer to Last Day of

Sch Programme
Refer to Last Day of Sch

Programme

Mon 19 Oct

Tue 20 Oct

Wed 21 Oct

Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct

0
7:20
8:00

1
8:00
8:20

2
8:20
8:40

3
8:40
9:00

4
9:00
9:20

5
9:20
9:40

6
9:40
10:00

7
10:00
10:20

8
10:20
10:40

9
10:40
11:00

10
11:00
11:20

11
11:20
11:40

12
11:40
12:00

13
12:00
12:20

14
12:20
12:40

15
12:40
13:00

16
13:00
13:20
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15:00
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23
15:20
15:40

24
15:40
16:00
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MA

ART

QIK

AS2 (D1-04)

D&T

CCY

DTC

CH (SS, HE)

ACCJ

3-08

CH (SS, GE)

TNCK

3-07

PC MATH

3-08

MA EL1

HJ / ES / SW / CC

3-01,3-10,3-04,3-08
CH (SS, GE)

TNCK

3-07

CH (SS, HE)

ACCJ

3-08SCI (Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08,3-10
3-07

EL1

3-04,3-01,3-10,3-08

MA

SCI (Bio)
SHL / KK / SWZ

3-01,3-04,3-10

SCI (Phy)
FSH / RY

3-07,3-08

PE MATH

3-08

MATH

3-08

MA MT/HMT

3-01,3-02,3-03,3-04
3-09,3-07,3-08

Rep
Book

CCA Chk

3-01

SCI
(Chem)

3-01,3-04,3-08
3-10,3-07

MA
Refer to Last Day of

Sch Programme
Refer to Last Day of Sch

Programme
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Thu 22 Oct

Fri 23 Oct
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15:40

24
15:40
16:00
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MA

MA
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